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KINGSCOLLECTION



YOUR EXQUISITE ENCLAVE

Kingsrange offers distinguished experiences for communities that appreciate
refined lifestyles. Standing out in high altitude, the exclusively gated community
provides immediate access to the golf course. Verdant landscapes mark every
home’s nature adorned experiences. In this luxury-centric community, residents
can indulge in smart, relaxing atmospheres and enjoy vibrant settings.
Kingsrange is a place where modern grandeur lasts for a lifetime ahead.



KINGSCOLLECTION




RB 22&23A KINGSCOLLECTION

G]’OL[}?dF[OO}" (1) 4 Bedroom apartment + Nanny 405m?
(2) 1 Bedroom apartment 116m?
(3) 3 Bedroom apartment 190m?



RB 22&23A

First Floor

1) 3 Bedroom apartment

(

(2) 2 Bedroom apartment
(3) 1 Bedroom apartment
(

)
)
)
)

4) 3 Bedroom apartment

240m?
170m?
116m?
190m?

KINGSCOLLECTION




RB 22&23A

Second Floor

(1) 4 Bedroom deluxe with nanny

(2) 2 Bedroom apartment

(3) 3 Bedroom apartment

440m?
172m?
190m?

KINGSCOLLECTION




RB 22&23A KINGSCOLLECTION

T/ZZ.f'dFZOOl” (1) 4 Bedroom apartment + Nanny 440m?
I (2) 2 Bedroom apartment 172m?
(3) 3 Bedroom apartment 196m?



RB 22&23A KINGSCOLLECTION

ROQfF/OOI” (1) 4 Bedroom deluxe + nanny (Third floor) 260m?

(2) 4 Bedroom deluxe + nanny (Second floor) 200m?
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KINGSCOLLECTION




RB 22&23A

KINGSCOLLECTION

Ground Floor
4 Bedrooms Deluxe + Nanny

Total Area 405m?

(01) Entrance Lobby

(2) Reception
(3) Salon

(4) Dining Room
(5) Lobby

(6) Lobby

(7) Guest Toilet

(8) Family Living

4.20mx2.35m
4.00m x 7.65m
5.70m x 8.15m
3.80m x 5.20m
2.65m x2.35m
1.70m x 1.60m
1.70m x2.50m
4.05m x4.20m

(09) Kitchen

(10) Master Bedroom 01

(11) Bathroom
(12) Dressing
(13) Corridor

(14) Nanny’s Bedroom
(15) Nanny’s Bathroom
(16) Master Bedroom 02

5.80m X 4.85m
4.00m X 4.90m
1.90m X 2.80m
2.20m X 2.00m
5.30m X 1.20m
2.70m X 2.20m
1.65m X2.20m
4.00m X 4.20m

(17) Bathroom

(18) Dressing

(19) Master Bedroom 03 & Living
(20) Bathroom

(21) Dressing

(22) Laundry

(23) Corridor

Terrace & Garden

1.90m X 2.80m
1.75m X2.00m
4.00m X 8.35m
3.90m X2.15m
3.00m X 4.45m
1.60m X 2.30m
7.30m X 1.20m
(Not Included)



RB 22&23A

Ground Floor

1 Bedroom apartment

Total Area 116m?

KINGSCOLLECTION

(01) Reception & Dining
(02) Kitchen

(03) Corridor

(04) Guest Toilet

(05) Laundry

4.40m x 7.05m

2.70m x 3.60m
2.80mx 1.20m
1.35m x 2.40m
1.20m x 2.40m

(06) Master Bedroom 4.20m x 3.80m
(07) Bathroom 2.40m x 2.30m
(08) Dressing 2.55m x 2.50m

Terrace & Garden (not included)



RB 22&23A

Ground Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 190m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom (01)

(07) Bedroom (02)

(08) Laundry

2.75mx 1.50m
4.50m x 7.55m
1.30m x 2.30m
3.00m x 3.60m
7.50mx 1.20m
4.05m x 3.70m
4.10m x 4.30m
2.85mx 1.10m

(09) Bathroom

(10) Master Bedroom

(11) Bathroom

(12) Dressing

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.85mx2.40m
4.20m x4.50m
1.80m x 3.05m
2.00m x 3.05m

Terrace & Garden (notincluded)



RB 22&23A

First Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 240m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom 01
(with bay window)

(07) Bedroom 02

4.00mx2.35m
8.20m x 4.75m
1.60m x2.10m
4.05m x 3.55m
7.00mx 1.20m
4.00m x4.20m

4.00m x3.95m

(08) Dressing

(09) Master Bedroom 01

(10) Bathroom
(11) Dressing
(12) Dressing
(13) Bathroom
(14) Laundry

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.50m x2.00m
6.00m x 4.25m
3.90m x2.15m
3.00mx2.10m
2.20m x2.20m
2.65mx2.20m
1.60m x 2.20m



RB 22&23A

First Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 170m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Master Bedroom 01
(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing

1.70m x 3.20m

5.70m x 6.50m
1.80m x 1.55m
3.70m x 2.85m
5.70mx 1.20m
4.00m x4.30m
3.40mx 1.60m
1.90m x 1.60m

KINGSCOLLECTION

(09) Master Bedroom 02 3.90m x 4.65m
(with bay window)

(10) Bathroom 2.10m x 2.65m
(11) Laundry 1.40m x 1.60m



RB 22&23A

First Floor

1 Bedroom apartment

Total Area 116m?

(01) Reception & Dining
(with bay window)

(02) Kitchen
(03) Corridor
(04) Guest Toilet
(05) Laundry

4.40m x 7.05m

2.70m x 3.60m
2.80m x 1.20m
1.35m x 2.40m

1.20m x 2.40m

(06) Master Bedroom
(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing

KINGSCOLLECTION

4.20m x 3.80m
2.40m x 2.30m
2.55m x 2.50m



RB 22&23A

First Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 190m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom 01

(07) Bedroom 02
(with bay window)

2.75mx 1.50m
4.50m x 7.55m
1.30m x 2.30m
3.00m x 3.60m
7.50m x 1.20m
4.05mx 3.70m
4.10mx 4.30m

(08) Laundry

(09) Bathroom
(10) Master Bedroom
(11) Bathroom

(12) Dressing

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.85mx 1.10m
2.85m x 2.40m
4.20m x4.50m
1.80m x 3.05m
2.00m x 3.05m



RB 22&23A

KINGSCOLLECTION

Second Floor

(01) Entrance Lobby

5.00m x2.35m

(09) Master Bedroom 01

4.00m x 4.90m (17) Dressing 1.75m x 2.00m
4 Bedrooms Delixe +Nanny (02) Reception &Dining ~ 7.95m x 7.65m (10) Bathroom 1.90m x 2.80m (18) Master Bedroom 03 & Living ~ 4.00m x 8.35m
) (03) Salon 5.70m x 7.05m (11) Dressing 2.20m x 2.00m (19) Bathroom 3.90mx2.15m
Total Area 440m?

(04) Corridor 7.30m x 1.20m (12) Corridor 5.30m x 1.20m (20) Dressing 4.45m x 3.00m
(05) Powder Room 1.70m x 2.05m (13) Nanny’s Bedroom 2.70m x2.20m (21) Laundry 1.65m x 2.30m

(06) Guest Toilet 1.70m x 2.05m (14) Nanny’s Bathroom  1.65m x2.20m

(07) Family Living 4.20mx4.20m (15) Master Bedroom 02 4.00m x 4.20m

(08) Kitchen 5.80m x 4.85m (16) Bathroom 1.90m x 2.80m




RB 22&23A

Second Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 172m?

(01) Reception & Dining
(02) Kitchen

(03) Corridor
(04) Guest Toilet
(05

(06

Bathroom

Master Bedroom

4.60m x 7.55m
2.90m x 3.60m
5.70m x 1.20m
1.40m x 3.05m
2.70m x2.40m
4.20m x 3.80m

(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing

(09) Bedroom
(with bay window)

(10) Lobby

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.40m x 2.30m
2.50m x 2.50m
4.40m x 5.80m

1.60m x 1.80m



RB 22&23A

Second Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 190m?

(01) Entrance Lobby

(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom 01

(07) Bedroom 02

(08) Laundry

2.75m x 1.50m
4.50m x 7.55m
1.30m x2.30m
3.00m x 3.60m
7.50mx 1.20m
4.05mx 3.70m
4.10mx 4.30m
2.85mx 1.10m

(9) Bathroom

(10) Master Bedroom

(11) Bathroom

(12) Dressing

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.85mx2.40m
4.20m x4.50m
1.80m x 3.05m
2.00m x 3.05m



RB 22&23A

KINGSCOLLECTION

Third Floor

(01) Entrance Lobby 3.15m x 2.35m (09) Kitchen 4.60m x 4.85m (17) Bathroom 1.90m x 2.80m
4 Bedrooms Delixe +Nam@/ (02) Reception & Dining ~ 7.95m x 7.65m (10) Master Bedroom 01 4.00m x4.90m  (18) Dressing 1.75m x 2.00m
) (03) Salon 5.70m x 7.05m (11) Bathroom 1.90m x 2.80m (19) Master Bedroom 03 & Living  4.00m x 8.35m
Total Area 440m?
(04) Stairs 1.15m x 3.10m (12) Dressing 2.20m x2.00m (20) Bathroom 3.90m x 2.15m
(05) Corridor 9.10m x 1.20m (13) Corridor 530mx1.20m  (21)Dressing 4.45m x 3.00m
(06) Powder room 1.70m x 2.05m (14) Nanny’s Bedroom 2.70m x2.20m (22) Laundry 1.65m x 2.30m
(07) Guest Toilet 1.70m x 2.05m (15) Nanny’s Bathroom  1.65m x 2.20m Roof Terrace (not included)
(08) Family Living 4.20m x4.20m (16) Master Bedroom 02 4.00m x 4.20m

(with bay window)



RB 22&23A

Third Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 172m?

KINGSCOLLECTION

(01) Reception & Dining

(02) Kitchen

(03) Corridor
(04) Guest Toilet
(05) Bathroom

(06) Master Bedroom

4.60m x 7.55m
2.90m x 3.60m
5.70m x 1.20m
1.40m x 3.05m
2.70mx2.40m
4.20m x3.80m

(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing
(09) Bedroom
(10) Lobby

Roof Terrace

2.40mx2.30m
2.50m x2.50m
4.40m x 5.80m
1.60m x 1.80m

(not included)



RB 22&23A KINGSCOLLECTION

T/lli”dF/OOi” (01) Entrance Lobby 2.75m x 1.50m (08) Laundry 2.85mx 1.10m
3 Bedrooms apartment (02) Reception & Dining ~ 4.50m x 7.55m (09) Bathroom 2.85m x 2.40m
) (03) Guest Toilet 1.30m x 2.30m (10) Master Bedroom 4.20m x 4.50m
Total Area 196m?
(04) Kitchen 3.00m x 3.60m (11) Bathroom 1.80m x 3.05m
(05) Corridor 7.50m x 1.20m (12) Dressing 2.00m x 3.05m
(06) Bedroom 01 4.05m x3.70m Roof Terrace (notincluded)
(07) Bedroom 02 4.10m x 4.30m

(with bay window)
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RB 22&23B KINGSCOLLECTION

GfOUﬂdF[OOl" (1) 4 Bedroom Nanny 405m?
(2) 3 Bedroom apartment 190m?
(3) 1 Bedroom apartment 116m?



RB 22&23B

First Floor
g I'"|. G P
e
=i 1

1) 2 Bedroom apartment

3) 3 Bedroom apartment

(1)
(2) 3 Bedroom apartment
S)
(4) 1 Bedroom apartment

170m?

240m?
190m?
116m?

KINGSCOLLECTION




RB 22&23B

Second Floor

Wy
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1) 2 Bedroom apartment

(

(2) 3 Bedroom apartment
(3) 3 Bedroom apartment
(

)
)
)
)

4) 2 Bedroom apartment

170m?
240m?
190m?
172m?

KINGSCOLLECTION




RB 22&23B KINGSCOLLECTION

T/ZZ.i"dFZOOl” (1) 4 Bedroom apartment + Nanny 440m?
_——— . (2) 3 Bedroom apartment 196m?
@ i (3) 2 Bedroom apartment 172m?



RB 22&23B KINGSCOLLECTION

ROQfF/OOI” (1) 4 Bedroom apartment + Nanny (Third Floor) 260m?
————— ==Ly (2) 3 Bedroom apartment (Third Floor) 120m?
Lemq : " J: (3) 2 Bedroom apartment (Third Floor) 80m?

L i



RB 22&23B

Ground Floor
3 Bedrooms Deluwe + Nanny

Total Area 405m?

(1) Entrance Lobby

(2) Reception
(3) Salon

(4) Dining Room
(5) Lobby

(6) Lobby

(7) Guest Toilet

(8) Family Living

4.20mx2.35m
4.00m x 7.65m
5.70m x 8.15m
3.80m x 5.20m
2.65m x2.35m
1.70m x 1.60m
1.70m x2.50m
4.05m x4.20m

(09) Kitchen

(10) Master Bedroom 01

(11) Bathroom
(12) Dressing
(13) Corridor

(14) Nanny’s Bedroom
(15) Nanny’s Bathroom
(16) Master Bedroom 02

KINGSCOLLECTION

(14}

5.80m x 4.85m
4.00m x4.90m
1.90m x 2.80m
2.20m x2.00m
5.30m x 1.20m
2.70mx2.20m
1.65m x2.20m
4.00m x4.20m

(17) Bathroom

(18) Dressing

(19) Master Bedroom 03 & living

(20) Bathroom
(21) Dressing
(22) Laundry
(23) Corridor

Terrace & Garden

1.90m x 2.80m
1.75m x2.00m
4.00m x 8.35m
3.90m x2.15m
3.00 x4.45m

1.60m x 2.30m
7.30mx 1.20m

(not included)



RB 22&23B

Ground Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 190m?

(01) Entrance Lobby

(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom 01

(07) Bedroom 02

2.75mx 1.50m
4.50m x 7.55m
1.30m x 2.30m
3.00m x 3.60m
7.50mx 1.20m
4.05mx 3.70m
4.10mx 4.30m

(08) Laundry

(09) Bathroom

(10) Master Bedroom
(11) Bathroom

(12) Dressing

Terrace & Garden

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.85mx 1.10m
2.85m x 2.40m
4.20m x4.50m
1.80m x3.05m
2.00m x 3.05m

(notincluded)



RB 22&23B

Ground Floor

1 Bedroom apartment

Total Area 116m?

(01) Reception & Dining
(02) Kitchen

(03) Corridor

(04) Guest Toilet

(05) Laundry

4.40m x 7.05m

2.70m x 3.60m
2.80mx 1.20m
1.35m x 2.40m
1.20m x 2.40m

(06) Master Bedroom
(07) Bathroom
(08) Dressing

Terrace & Garden

KINGSCOLLECTION

4.20m x 3.80m
2.40m x 2.30m
2.55m x 2.50m

(notincluded)



RB 22&23B

First Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 170m?

(01) Entrance Lobby

(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Master Bedroom 01
(07) Bathroom

1.70m x 3.20m
5.70m x 6.50m
1.80m x 1.556m
3.70m x 2.85m
5.70mx 1.20m
4.00m x4.30m
3.40mx 1.60m

(08) Dressing

(09) Master Bedroom 02
(with bay window)

(10) Bathroom
(11) Laundry

KINGSCOLLECTION

1.90m x 1.60m
3.90m x 4.65m

2.10m x 2.65m
1.40m x 1.60m



RB 22&23B

First Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 240m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom 01
(with bay window)

(07) Bedroom 02

4.00mx2.35m
8.20m x 4.75m
1.60m x2.10m
4.05m x 3.55m
7.00mx 1.20m
4.00m x4.20m

4.00m x3.95m

(08) Dressing

(09) Master Bedroom 01

(10) Bathroom
(11) Dressing
(12) Dressing
(13) Bathroom
(14) Laundry

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.50m x 2.00m
6.00m x 4.25m
3.90m x2.15m
3.00mx2.10m
2.20mx2.20m
2.65mx2.20m
1.60m x2.20m



RB 22&23B KINGSCOLLECTION

FZTSZ( F/OO?" (01) Entrance Lobby 2.75mx 1.50m (08) Laundry 2.85mx 1.10m
3 Bedrooms apartmem‘ (02) Reception & Dining 4.50m x 7.55m (09) Bathroom 2.85m x 2.40m
) (03) Guest Toilet 1.30m x 2.30m (10) Master Bedroom 4.20m x 4.50m
Total Area 190m?
(04) Kitchen 3.00m x 3.60m (11) Bathroom 1.80m x 3.05m
(05) Corridor 7.50m x 1.20m (12) Dressing 2.00m x 3.05m
(06) Bedroom 01 4.05m x 3.70m
(07) Bedroom 02 4.10m x 4.30m

(with bay window)




RB 22&23B

First Floor

1 Bedroom apartment

Total Area 116m?

(01) Reception & Dining
(with bay window)

(02) Kitchen
(03) Corridor
(04) Guest Toilet

4.40m x 7.05m

2.70m x 3.60m
2.80m x 1.20m
1.35m x 2.40m

(05) Laundry
(06) Master Bedroom
(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing

KINGSCOLLECTION

1.20m x 2.40m
4.20m x 3.80m
2.40m x 2.30m
2.55m x 2.50m



RB 22&23B

Second Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 170m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Master Bedroom 01
(07) Bathroom

1.70m x 3.20m
5.70m x 6.50m
1.80m x 1.55m
3.70m x 2.85m
5.70mx 1.20m
4.00m x 4.30m
3.40mx 1.60m

(08) Dressing

(09) Master Bedroom 02
(10) Bathroom
(11) Laundry

KINGSCOLLECTION

1.90m x 1.60m
3.90m x 4.65m
2.10m x 2.65m
1.40m x 1.60m



RB 22&23B

Second Floor

3 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 240m?

(01) Entrance Lobby

(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Guest Toilet

(04) Kitchen

(05) Corridor

(06) Bedroom 01

(07) Bedroom 02

4.00mx 2.35m
8.20m x 4.75m
1.60m x2.10m
4.05m x 3.55m
7.00mx 1.20m
4.00m x4.20m
4.00m x 3.95m

(08) Dressing

(09) Master Bedroom 01

(10) Bathroom
(11) Dressing
(12) Dressing
(13) Bathroom
(14) Laundry

KINGSCOLLECTION

2.50m x2.00m
6.00m x 4.25m
3.90m x2.15m
3.00mx2.10m
2.20mx2.20m
2.65mx2.20m
1.60m x 2.20m



RB 22&23B KINGSCOLLECTION

566‘071d]*7007” (01) Entrance Lobby 2.75m x 1.50m (08) Laundry 2.85mx 1.10m
3 Bedrooms apartment (02) Reception &Dining ~ 4.50m x 7.55m (09) Bathroom 2.85m x 2.40m
) (03) Guest Toilet 1.30m x 2.30m (10) Master Bedroom 4.20m x 4.50m

Total Area 190m?
(04) Kitchen 3.00m x 3.60m (11) Bathroom 1.80m x 3.05m
(05) Corridor 7.50m x 1.20m (12) Dressing 2.00m x 3.05m

(06) Bedroom 01 4.05m x 3.70m
(07) Bedroom 02 4.10m x 4.30m




RB 22&23B

Second Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 172m?

KINGSCOLLECTION

(01) Reception & Dining
(02) Kitchen

(03) Corridor
(04) Guest Toilet
(05

(06

Bathroom

Master Bedroom

4.60m x 7.55m
2.90m x 3.60m
5.70m x 1.20m
1.40m x 3.05m
2.70m x2.40m
4.20m x 3.80m

(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing

(09) Bedroom
(with bay window)

(10) Lobby

2.40m x 2.30m
2.50m x 2.50m
4.40m x 5.80m

1.60m x 1.80m



RB 22&23B

KINGSCOLLECTION

Third Floor

4 Bedrooms apartment + Nanny

Total Area 440m?

(01) Entrance Lobby
(02) Reception & Dining
(03) Salon

(04) Stairs

(05) Corridor

(06) Powder room

(07) Guest Toilet

(08) Family living
(with bay window)

3.15m x 2.35m
7.95m x 7.65m
5.70m x 7.05m
1.15m x 3.10m
9.10m x 1.20m
1.70m x 2.05m
1.70m x 2.05m
4.20m x4.20m

(09) Kitchen

(10) Master Bedroom 01

(11) Bathroom
(12) Dressing
(13) Corridor

(14) Nanny’s Bedroom
(15) Nanny’s Bathroom
(16) Master Bedroom 02

4.60m x 4.85m
4.00m x4.90m
1.90m x 2.80m
2.20m x2.00m
5.30m x1.20m
2.70mx2.20m
1.65m x2.20m
4.00m x4.20m

(17) Bathroom

(18) Dressing

(19) Master Bedroom 03 & living

(20) Bathroom
(21) Dressing
(22) Laundry

Roof Terrace

1.90m x 2.80m
1.75m x 2.00m
4.00m x 8.35m
3.90m x 2.15m
4.45m x 3.00m
1.65m x 2.30m

(notincluded)



RB 22&23B KINGSCOLLECTION

T/l”"dF/OOT (01) Entrance Lobby 2.75mx 1.50m (08) Laundry 2.85mx 1.10m
3 Bedrooms apartment (02) Reception & Dining ~ 4.50m x 7.55m (09) Bathroom 2.85m x 2.40m
) (03) Guest Toilet 1.30m x 2.30m (10) Master Bedroom 4.20m x 4.50m
Total Area 196m?
(04) Kitchen 3.00m x 3.60m (11) Bathroom 1.80m x 3.05m
(05) Corridor 7.50m x 1.20m (12) Dressing 2.00m x 3.05m
(06) Bedroom 01 4.05m x 3.70m Roof Terrace (notincluded)
(07) Bedroom 02 4.10m x 4.30m

(with bay window)




RB 22&23B

Third Floor

2 Bedrooms apartment

Total Area 172m?

KINGSCOLLECTION

(01) Reception & Dining  4.60m x 7.55m

(02) Kitchen

(03) Corridor
(04) Guest Toilet
(05) Bathroom

(06) Master Bedroom

2.90m X 3.60m
5.70m X 1.20m
1.40m X 3.05m
2.70m X 2.40m
4.20m X 3.80m

(07) Bathroom

(08) Dressing
(09) Bedroom
(10) Lobby

Roof terrace

2.40m X 2.30m
2.50m X 2.50m
4.40m X 5.80m
1.60m X 1.80m

(notincluded)






